yeyiangaming.com
The Yeyian Liquid Cooler System ARGB VATN Series 120mm, a compact yet powerful cooling
solution engineered to enhance both the performance and visual appeal of your gaming PC.
Experience the perfect synergy of advanced liquid cooling technology and mesmerizing ARGB
lighting effects with this all-in-one (AIO) cooler, tailor-made for enthusiasts and gamers
seeking optimal performance and striking aesthetics.
Fan Type: 1 x 4.72" PMW, Auto Adjustable, CPU Water
Cooling System, 4-Pin PWM Connector, 3-Pin ARGB,
Hydraulic Bearing, 12V, 0.25A Fan, 0.35A LED
CPU  compatibility:
Intel LGA115X/1700/2011/2011-V3/1200.
AMD AM2/AM3/AM4/AM5/FM1/FM2
Fan Dimensions: 4.72" x 4.72" x 0.98" (120 x 120 x 25 mm)
(7-blade fan each)
Radiator Size: 6.02" x 4.72" x 1.06" (277 x 120 x 27mm)
Noise level: 25~32dBA
•
•
•
•
•
PRODUCT FEATURES
VTN
 LIQUID COOLER SYSTEM ARGB VATN SERIES 120MM
TAKE CONTROL
OF PERFORMANCE
AND VISUALS
VTN
 LIQUID COOLER SYSTEM ARGB VATN SERIES 120MM
YTS-120SL-01
yeyiangaming.com
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING BOX
YTS-120SL-01
PMW 4.72" Inches, Auto Adjustable, CPU Water Cooling System
CPU Sockets Compatibility:Intel LGA115X/1700/2011/2011-V3/1200
AMD Socket AM2/AM3/AM4/AM5/FM1/FM2
Copper with mirror finish
Aluminum
4.72" x 4.72" x 0.98" Inches (120 x 120 x 25 mm)
6.02" x 4.72" x 1.06" Inches (157 x 120 x 27 mm)
800~2000 RPM ± 10% (PWM)
30~75 cfm
25~32 dBA
Low Evaporation Rubber
Rotating logo feature on water block
Installation accessories for Intel and AMD, screws, thermal paste,
User manual, Radiator, Fan
7500619010641
Model
Fan Type
Sockets
Block Material
Radiator Materialr
Fan dimensions
Fan dimensions
Fan Speed
Fan Air Flow
Noise Level
Tube Material
Additional characteristics
Content
EAN